
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

T-208. Exam Schedule

Thu, 18 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Radiative Transfer Theory  B20-101  Ternovyh M.Y.
Sat, 20 Apr 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Intellectual Property Management  B20-505, B20-515, B20-561,

B20-565  Epishkina A.V.
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B22-301, B22-311, B22-401, B22-403, B22-405, B22-413, B22-601, B22-602,

B22-603, B22-604, B22-605, B22-612, B22-901, B22-902  Shmaliy V.V.
Fri, 17 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  B23-401, B23-402, B23-403, B23-413

 Baklanova I.I.
Mon, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05 Reserved Dep. 52  B23-102  Shevyrev A.P.
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 Reserved Dep. 52  B23-544  Shevyrev A.P.
Tue, 21 May 11:55 — 13:30  B23-511  Shvets T.D.
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-506, B23-516  Tyuflin S.A.
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-513  Tyuflin S.A.
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-515  Tyuflin S.A.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-503, B23-563, B23-565  Tyuflin S.A.
Wed, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M23-902, M23-904, M23-905, M23-912,

M23-915  Kryanev A.V.
Thu, 23 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Principles of categorization of essential object in critical information infrastructures

 M23-516, M23-V02  Reznichenko S.A.
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-506, B23-516  Tyuflin S.A.
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-515  Tyuflin S.A.
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-513  Tyuflin S.A.
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-503, B23-563, B23-565  Tyuflin S.A.
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Database Security  B21-502, B21-515  Kupriyashin M.A.
Mon, 27 May 11:05 — 13:30 ATT Networks  B21-505, B21-565  Basynya E.A.
Mon, 27 May 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Networks  B21-525  Basynya E.A.
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 Information Security Management  M23-506, M23-516, M23-V02  Gorbatov V.S.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S22-703, S22-712, S22-762

 Petrova M.A.


